IRH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Terberg YT 182 YT 182 4X2

General features

Price

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Condition

Fuel

Reference

CE marking

Characteristics

Serial number

€17.950
Terberg

YT 182
Terminal tractor
TJF-94-V
2008
30-06-2008
25000

Used

Diesel
TE737758

Yes

XLWYT182389737758
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