

RH TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Terberg YT 182 YT 182 4X2

General features

Price	€ 17.950
Brand	Terberg
Model	YT 182
Subcategory	Terminal tractor
Licence plate	TJF-94-V
Construction year	2008
Date of first registration	30-06-2008
Hourmeter reading	25000
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Reference	TE737758
CE marking	Yes



Characteristics

Serial number

XLWYT182389737758

Terberg YT 182 YT 182 4X2

Accessories